4. BIZAU TRAILLAUF

12. Mai 2018

BIZAU ULTRA TRAIL
ca. 48,2km [2900hm

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr Name
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431
462
449
461
407
463
413
476
457
438
445
472
419
452
47
455
410
439
440
405
459
403
467
460
456
434
464
474
432
412
426
425
418
475
453
451
454
442
433
458
466
422
447
435
448
446
443

GEHRER Andreas
LAMMLE Stefan
MEUSBURGER Christian
ZETTLER Christian
NATTER Johannes
SCHWITTER Reto
MIKSCH Thomas
BURTSCHER Didi
MAIER Michael
HOERMANN Rupert
SCHMID Fredy

IPSEN Ole
KAUFMANN Christoph
KOSTLINGER Joachim
RUSCHENPOHLER Gerald
SCHREIBER Jorg
GRUNDY Lewis
MAISCH Andreas
WECKERLE Martin
LANGER Sylvio

LUTZ Christian

LANG Johannes
MELZER Verena
JAGER Andreas

RUF René

WEIK Gerald
BRIECHLE Meinrad
UNTERLUGGAUER Lorenz
FITZ Christof
MAREK-SCHMID Gaby
ABENDSCHEIN Heidi
TAl Fung In

FEND Wolfgang

BAUR Gela
BRUCKLMAYR Sibylle
BUHL Magnus

HAJEK Branka

ZAKRZEWESKI-HEITER Sylwia

OLIVA Matthias
GIERER Uli
EICHKORN Berthold
BLOCH Danielle
GURANTI Barbara
HAMMERLE Florian
ZITTLAU Michael
GURANTI Uli
LARINI Alain
KLOSER Elisabeth
KUSTER Manfred
ALBRECHT Rainer
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NAT

AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
Sul

GER
AUT
AUT
GER
Sul

GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul

AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
HKG
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
GER
GER
AUS
GER
AUT
GER
GER
FRA
AUT
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort
Trigantium Bregenz
Sportbuck.com

im Wald Lauft's

SSV Wildpoldsried

SV Bizau

SSCN Skiclub Niederurnen
TV Kempten

BLT Sparkasse Bludenz
Hohenems
Adelegg-Runner

TV Langgasse Bern
TV Immenstadt

LSG Vorarlberg

BLT Sparkasse Bludenz
TSV Hidrizhausen

TV Kempten

Valley

EK Schwaikheim

SV Birkenhard

TSG Eppstein
Betzigau
Sportbuck.com
Sonthofen

Rikon im Tésstal
Schwarzach

TSG Backnang Ski

SC Altstadten
Lauterach

3Freaks 3 Countries
TSG Backnang Ski

LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber
Hergensweiler TSV
LSG Vorarlberg
Lauftreff Marktoberdorf
Lauftreff Marktoberdorf
erfolgsmatrix.de / DUV
LAZ Ludwigsburg
Team AR Sport
3Freaks 3 Countries
TSV Feldkirchen
Klettgau

Laufbasis Sonthofen
TV Kempten
Trigantium Bregenz
Lauftreff Marktoberdorf
TV Kempten

Grabs

Hard

Bohnaeck Runners

LT Auenwald

Klasse Platz WI/M Gesamtzeit Riickst.

M30
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M40
M40
M30
M30
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M30
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M40
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M40
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M50
M30
M50
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M50
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1 05:14:36 0
2 05:16:00 +1:24
3 05:36:36 +22:00
4 05:44:40 +30:04
5 05:47:30 +32:54
6  05:50:25 +35:49
7 05:51:06 +36:30
8  05:54:16 +39:40
9  05:55:48 +41:12
10 05:55:53 +41:17
11 06:05:38 +51:02
12 06:09:49 +55:13
13 06:14:47 +1:00:11
14 06:29:34 +1:14:58
15 06:30:47 +1:16:11
16 06:33:02 +1:18:26
17 06:33:28 +1:18:52
18 06:33:32 +1:18:56
19 06:34:53 +1:20:117
20  06:35:46 +1:21:10
21 06:38:26 +1:23:50
22 06:38:27 +1:23:51

1 06:43:50 +1:29:14

23 06:44:05 +1:29:29
24 06:54:16 +1:39:40
25 06:57:54 +1:43:18
26 06:58:42 +1:44:06
27 06:58:45 +1:44:09
28 07:01:24 +1:46:48

2 07:04:20 +1:49:44
2 07:04:20 +1:49:44
4 07:16:52 +2:02:16

29 07:27:01 +2:12:25

5 07:30:18 +2:15:42

6 07:30:18 +2:15:42
30 07:37:13 +2:22:37

7 07:37:52 +2:23:16

8 07:39:42 +2:25:06
31 07:41:33 +2:26:57
32 07:42:26 +2:27:50
33 07:44:26 +2:29:50

9  07:44:36 +2:30:00
10  07:46:07 +2:31:31
34 07:59:21 +2:44:45
35  08:03:12 +2:48:36
36 08:08:20 +2:53:44
37 08:16:27 +3:01:51
11 08:18:21 +3:03:45
38 08:27:04 +3:12:28
39 08:27:04 +3:12:28
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BIZAU ULTRA TRAIL
ca. 48,2km [2900hm

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr
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416
409
400
424
450
408
402
414
465
470
404
469
437
429
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Name

SCHWEIZER Lutz-Dietrich
GRUNDY Jane
HERMANN Carsten
MCCALLUM Kirsty
BAYER Thomas
MICHEL Heiko
SEELBACH Sabrina
LOREK Elise
SCHMIDT Ralf

BAUR Peter
BEHRENS Axel
MANHARD Bernie
WOHRLE Achim
FRASZCZAK Carsten
SCHNEIDER Georg
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NAT

GER
GBR
GER
GBR
AUT
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul

Verein/Team/Ort
TSG Backnang Ski
Valley
Carboloading
Freizeitbad Wonnemar Sonthofen
ASV Waldburg
Stuttgart
THR33KY

Hard

DAV Coburg

SV Birkenhard
RKV Denkendorf
Trailrunning.de
Aspach

Lineburg
Trinkfasten

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit Riickst.
M60 2 40  08:27:22 +3:12:46
W50 8 12 08:28:21 +3:13:45
M40 13 41 08:32:32 +3:17:56
W30 8 13 08:44:35 +3:29:59
M40 14 42 08:46:06 +3:31:30
M50 18 43 08:53:03 +3:38:27
W40 4 14 08:55:57 +3:41:21
W30 6 15 08:56:44 +3:42:08
M50 19 44 09:02:34 +3:47:58
M50 20 45  09:03:01 +3:48:25
M60 3 46  09:27:03 +4:12:27
M60 4 47  09:56:57 +4:42:21
M50 21 48  09:59:53 +4:45:17
M40 15 49  09:59:53 +4:45:17
M60 5 50  10:00:30 +4:45:54
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